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	Weeks Before
Action
Date


	8 weeks
	Election Code is finalized for the election
	Prior to the Petition Packets being available

	8 weeks-6 weeks
	Petition packets available
	Monday, Feb. 21

	4 weeks
	Petitions due by 5:00 PM
	Monday, March. 7

	4 weeks
	Mandatory Candidates Meeting 
	Thursday, March. 10

	4 weeks
	Write-ins due by 5:00 PM
	Thursday, March. 10

	?
	Candidate bios due to CUSG by 5:00 PM
	Per OIT timeline 
(probably March. 14)

	No later than 2 weeks
	Referred referenda due by 5:00 PM
	Monday, March. 21

	2 weeks
	Leg. Council bills approved for ballot measures
	Monday, March 21

	10 days
	Sample Ballot Presented
	Friday, March 25 

	5 days
	Debate
	Wednesday, March 30th

	0 days
	Election begins: 8:00 AM 
	Monday, April 4  

	0 days
	Townhall/Kickoff
	Monday, April 4

	0 days
	Election ends:  8:00 PM
Preliminary Results posted 
	Friday, April 8

	Weeks After
	Action
	Date

	1 day
	Expenditure reports due by 5 PM
	Monday, April. 11

	2 days
	Runoff election, if needed
8:00 AM to 9:00 PM
	Tuesday, April. 12

	3 days
	Election complaint information filed by 8 PM 
IF NO COMPLAINTS ARE FILED, THE ELECTION IS FINAL
	Wednesday, April. 13

	5 days
	Infraction Tribunal Hearings
	Friday, April. 15

	7 days
	Written opinions due by 48 hours later 
	Sunday, April. 17

	9 days
	Appeals on Tribunal opinions by 5 PM
	Tuesday, April. 19

	13 days
	If appeals are rejected by court the election is final.
	Saturday, April 23rd 

	17 days
	The appeals process must be completed.
 The election is final.
	Wednesday, April 27th


Spring Break: March 21-25
Swearing-in: April 28th
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